
PLANT BIOSTIMULANT WITH SEAWEED EXTRACTS
Combination of seaweed extracts , humic and fulvic acids and EDTA micro elements

Total Nitrogen (N)
Organic Nitrogen (N)
Water-soluble potassium oxide (K2O)
Organic Matter
Total humic extracts
Amino acids
Water-soluble Iron (Fe)
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble Manganese (Mn)
Manganese (Mn) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble Zinc (Zn)
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA

Fruit
Horticultural
Floricultural
Industrial

2-3 Throughout the 
cycle

130 - 150 ml/100 L
of water

Fruit
Horticultural
Floricultural
Industrial

2-3 Throughout the 
cycle

20-25 l/ha

Soluble liquid

2.6%
2.6%
2.8%

17.3%
5%

11%
0.08%
0.08%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%

FERTALGA is a liquid organic fertilizer based on seaweed extracts, humic and ful-
vic acids and micronutrients completely chelated by EDTA. This formulation enhan-
ces the development of all agricultural crops. FERTALGA’s organic nitrogen is rich 
of plant-origin amino acids that have a nutritive action and act on the physiological 
processes of the plants improving their biochemical performance. Moreover, than-
ks to the brown algae (Ascophyllum Nodosum) which are rich in betaine, vitamins, 
natural promoters, polysaccharides and oligo-elements, the treated plants will show 
greater resistance to atmospheric stresses (such as temperature variations) and/
or physiological stresses (e.g. falling of fruit, induced micronutrient deficiencies).

Warnings: Shake the product well before use. For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. The pro-
duct is not combustible and is stable at ordinary temperatures and pressures. Store the product in adequately ventilated rooms at temperatures 
between + 5 ° C and + 35 ° C.
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1 L 5 L 20 L 1000 L


