

## FERTALGA

PLANT BIOSTIMULANT WITH SEAWEED EXTRACTS Combination of seaweed extracts , humic and fulvic acids and EDTA micro elements

## **COMPOSITION (%w/w)**

Total Nitrogen (N)	2.6%
Organic Nitrogen (N)	2.6%
Water-soluble potassium oxide (K2O)	2.8%
Organic Matter	17.3%
Total humic extracts	5%
Amino acids	11%
Water-soluble Iron (Fe)	0.08%
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA	0.08%
Water-soluble Manganese (Mn)	0.03%
Manganese (Mn) chelated with EDTA	0.03%
Water-soluble Zinc (Zn)	0.03%
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA	0.03%

FERTALGA is a liquid organic fertilizer based on seaweed extracts, humic and fulvic acids and micronutrients completely chelated by EDTA. This formulation enhances the development of all agricultural crops. FERTALGA's organic nitrogen is rich of plant-origin amino acids that have a nutritive action and act on the physiological



processes of the plants improving their biochemical performance. Moreover, than-*Allowed in* ks to the brown algae (Ascophyllum Nodosum) which are rich in betaine, vitamins, *BIOLOGICAL* natural promoters, polysaccharides and oligo-elements, the treated plants will show *AGRICULTURE* greater resistance to atmospheric stresses (such as temperature variations) and/ or physiological stresses (e.g. falling of fruit, induced micronutrient deficiencies).

DOSAGE AND METHODS OF USE	CROPS	APPLICATION	DOSE
FOLIAR	Fruit Horticultural Floricultural Industrial	2-3 Throughout the cycle	130 - 150 ml/100 L of water
FERTIGATION	Fruit Horticultural Floricultural Industrial	2-3 Throughout the cycle	20-25 l/ha

Warnings: Shake the product well before use. For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. The product is not combustible and is stable at ordinary temperatures and pressures. Store the product in adequately ventilated rooms at temperatures between + 5 ° C and + 35 ° C.

